
Workstation crane for a wide variety of applications

THE BRAND NEW MOBILE GANTRY CRANE

https://cranemanuals.com
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250 kg
500 kg
800 kg

1.000 kg
1.600 kg
2.000 kg
2.500 kg
3.200 kg LB

UK

www.vettercranes.com

The mobile gantry crane to be used at flexibly  
changing workstations.

It lifts and transports loads up to 3,200 kg effortlessly 
for feeding or repairing machines, for changing tools 
or general assembly work. 

Thanks to the compact design the mobile gantry crane 
is perfect for the use in narrow rooms.

MOBILE GANTRY CRANE

ADVANTAGES

Mobile crane to be used at flexi-

ble and changing workstations

Easy and fast installation

Four standard swiveling wheels 

with wheel lock (two wheels with 

direction locking device)

Compact design is perfect for 

the use in narrow rooms

Quick delivery thanks to stand-

ardized components 

BASIC DATA

Capacity: 
250 – 3.200 kg

Installation: Indoor

Gantry span (LB):  
3.000 – 6.000 mm

Gantry clearance (UK):  
2.000 – 5.000 mm 

AUSSTATTUNGSMERKMALE

Manual hoist Inclined pillars (Required  

depending on the conditions 

 of use)

Various power supply 
systems

Electric chain hoist with 
manual trolley

Electric chain hoist with 
electric trolley
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VETTER Krantechnik GmbH | Kalteiche-Ring 22 | 35708 Haiger | +49 2773 91601-0https://cranemanuals.com


